3
Neptune® PC and ND PC In-line, Pressure Compensating Drip Tube
Application
For use in horticultural, viticultural, greenhouse and
landscape applications, Neptune PC provides a highly
accurate and durable drip solution.
The pressure compensating mechanism provides uniformity
over long runs and changing topographies.

0.3, 0.4, 0.5, 0.55, 0.6,
0.75, 0.9, 1.0m
Ordering Information
Product
(Tube Type)
Emitter Type Tube I.D. Wall Thickness Emitter Flow
Rate
Emitter Spacing
N XX XX XX XX XXX
Neptune
dripline
PC = PC
ND = Non-drain, PC
15 = 15.4 mm
19 = 19.0 mm
21 = 20.8 mm
25 = 25.0 mm
06 = 0.63 mm
09 = 0.9 mm
10 = 1.0 mm
12 = 1.2 Lph
15 = 1.5 Lph
24 = 2.4 Lph
030 = 0.30 m
040 = 0.40 m
050 = 0.50 m
055 = 0.55 m
060 = 0.60 m
075 = 0.75 m
090 = 0.90 m
100 = 1.00 m
Example: Neptune PC 20.8 mm, 0.9 mm wall thickness, 2.4 Lph emitter every 0.3 metres would be specified as: NPC210924030
Standard Coil Length, 15.4 mm: 400 m , 19.0 & 20.8 mm: 350 m, 25.0 mm: 300 m
Standard emitter spacing is 0.3 m to 1.0 m. Different configurations are available on request subject to availability and minimum order quantities.
Please refer to Customer Service for details.
Design Information
Nominal Diameter/Flow 15/1.2 15/1.5 15/2.4 19/1.2 19/1.5 19/2.4 21/1.2 21/1.5 21/2.4 25/1.2 25/1.5 25/2.4
ID (mm) 15.4 15.4 15.4 19.0 19.0 19.0 20.8 20.8 20.8 25.0 25.0 25.0
Emitter Index (in compensating
range)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Emitter constant 1.18 1.48 2.36 1.18 1.48 2.36 1.18 1.48 2.36 1.18 1.48 2.36
Emitter Kd barb factor 0.38 0.38 0.38 0.19 0.19 0.19 0.14 0.14 0.14 0.08 0.08 0.08
Roughness Factor, C 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140
Minimum Compensating
Pressure (kPa)
50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Minimum Recommended
Pressure (kPa)
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Maximim Pressure (All Wall
Thickness)
350 350 350 350 350 350 325 325 325 300 300 300
Filtration (micron) - sand 100 130 130 100 130 130 100 130 130 100 130 130
5
Neptune® PC and Non-drain PC Run Length Tables
I.D. 15.4 mm - Flow Rate 1.2 Lph
Operating
Pressure
(kPa)
Emitter Spacing (m)
0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.75 0.9 1.0
150 123 154 182 208 246 279 302
200 156 196 232 266 313 356 383
250 180 225 267 306 360 410 442
300 198 249 295 338 398 454 489
350 214 269 318 365 429 490 528
I.D. 15.4  mm - Flow Rate 1.5 Lph
Operating
Pressure
(kPa)
Emitter Spacing (m)
0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.75 0.9 1.0